30/08/2022, 11:31

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1532 - Shopify

VANWEB1532 (e raid ) (0 unfufiilled )

August 27, 2022 at 3:04 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor
= (0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 1 item
Shipping
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£45.00 x 1

Standard International (0.0 oz)

£54.63 GBP was added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

AUGUST 27

Order confirmation email was sent to Matthew McLaren

(matthew@mclarenweb.net).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 8119.

£54.63 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #VGV0ZQ4WP was generated for this order.

Matthew McLaren placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4559581216961

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

2:10 AM

3:04 PM

3:04 PM

3:04 PM

3:04 PM

3:04 PM

Customer X

Matthew MclLaren
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

matthew@mclarenweb.net

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Matthew McLaren
Frater Romboutsstraat
9b

5571 KX Bergeijk
Netherlands

+316 10972841

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6146727444673
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/89402540225

